



03/24/2015 15:44:58

Trns•port v2.02.096.03

Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 15

Contract ID: PG5625285**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S**Letting Date:** March 19, 2015**District(s):** 3**Call Order:** 501**Project(s):** STATE FUNDED**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS**Min:****Max:****Contract Description:** US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) CITELUM US INC.		(2) CHESAPEAKE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS		(3) BRUCE & MERRILEES ELECTRIC COMPANY	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION:	0001	100% STATE FUNDED	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
1001	110360	(1)	22,121.45000	22,121.45	49,045.00000	49,045.00	49,720.00000	49,720.00
TYPE C ENGINEERS OFFICE		LS						
1002	120500	(1)	78,425.83000	78,425.83	120,971.00000	120,971.00	39,500.00000	39,500.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC		LS						
1003	120890	150.000	277.96000	41,694.00	216.00000	32,400.00	200.00000	30,000.00
PROTECTION VEHICLE		UD						
1004	130850	(1)	38,548.38000	38,548.38	40,000.00000	40,000.00	48,000.00000	48,000.00
MOBILIZATION		LS						
2001	203030	75.000	120.16000	9,012.00	218.00000	16,350.00	200.00000	15,000.00
TEST PIT EXCAVATION		CY						
8001	800000-EA	2.000	9,244.00000	18,488.00	4,720.00000	9,440.00	6,500.00000	13,000.00
. MODIFIED BASE MOUNTED SERVICE PEDESTAL		EA						



03/24/2015 15:44:58

Trns•port v2.02.096.03

Tabulation of Bids

Page 2 of 15

Contract ID: PG5625285**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S**Letting Date:** March 19, 2015**District(s):** 3**Call Order:** 501**Project(s):** STATE FUNDED**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS**Min:****Max:****Contract Description:** US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) CITELUM US INC.		(2) CHESAPEAKE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS		(3) BRUCE & MERRILEES ELECTRIC COMPANY	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	100% STATE FUNDED	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
8002	800000-EA	2.000	1,757.11000	3,514.22	2,885.00000	5,770.00	500.00000	1,000.00
. UTILITY CONNECTION CHARGES								
8003	800000-LS	(1)	8,331.52000	8,331.52	6,527.00000	6,527.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
. REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING LIGHTING INFRASTRUCTURE								
8004	801003	175.000	904.39000	158,268.25	892.00000	156,100.00	1,200.00000	210,000.00
CONCRETE FOR LIGHT FOUNDATION								
8005	802502	13,800.000	2.04000	28,152.00	1.50000	20,700.00	1.35000	18,630.00
NO. 4 AWG STRANDED BARE COPPER GROUND WIRE								
8006	805118	1,625.000	25.19000	40,933.75	27.50000	44,687.50	25.00000	40,625.00
4 INCH SCHEDULE 80 RIGID PVC CONDUIT-BORED								



03/24/2015 15:44:58

Trns•port v2.02.096.03

Tabulation of Bids

Page 3 of 15

Contract ID: PG5625285**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S**Letting Date:** March 19, 2015**District(s):** 3**Call Order:** 501**Project(s):** STATE FUNDED**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS**Min:****Max:****Contract Description:** US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) CITELUM US INC.		(2) CHESAPEAKE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS		(3) BRUCE & MERRILEES ELECTRIC COMPANY	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	100% STATE FUNDED	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
8007	805140	100.000	16.47000	1,647.00	17.30000	1,730.00	17.00000	1,700.00
4 INCH SCHEDULE 80 RIGID PVC CONDUIT-TRENCHED								
8008	806025	73.000	785.13000	57,314.49	823.00000	60,079.00	800.00000	58,400.00
LED ROADWAY LUMINAIRE								
8009	808024	2.000	2,679.10000	5,358.20	2,336.00000	4,672.00	2,100.00000	4,200.00
50 FOOT LIGHT STRUCTURE - 10 FOOT BRACKET ARM								
8010	808029	1.000	2,532.85000	2,532.85	2,448.00000	2,448.00	2,200.00000	2,200.00
40 FOOT LIGHT STRUCTURE - 25 FOOT BRACKET ARM								
8011	808030	10.000	2,147.15000	21,471.50	2,283.00000	22,830.00	2,000.00000	20,000.00
40 FOOT LIGHT STRUCTURE - 20 FOOT BRACKET ARM								



03/24/2015 15:44:58

Trns•port v2.02.096.03

Tabulation of Bids

Page 4 of 15

Contract ID: PG5625285**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S**Letting Date:** March 19, 2015**District(s):** 3**Call Order:** 501**Project(s):** STATE FUNDED**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS**Min:****Max:****Contract Description:** US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) CITELUM US INC.		(2) CHESAPEAKE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS		(3) BRUCE & MERRILEES ELECTRIC COMPANY	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 100% STATE FUNDED		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
8012 808031	12.000	2,105.94000	25,271.28	1,840.00000	22,080.00	1,800.00000	21,600.00
40 FOOT LIGHT STRUCTURE - 15 FOOT BRACKET ARM							
8013 808033	9.000	1,785.73000	16,071.57	1,806.00000	16,254.00	1,700.00000	15,300.00
40 FOOT LIGHT STRUCTURE - 10 FOOT BRACKET ARM							
8014 808034	38.000	1,946.70000	73,974.60	1,799.00000	68,362.00	1,700.00000	64,600.00
40 FOOT LIGHT STRUCTURE - 8 FOOT BRACKET ARM							
8015 808035	1.000	1,934.13000	1,934.13	1,767.00000	1,767.00	1,600.00000	1,600.00
40 FOOT LIGHT STRUCTURE - 6 FOOT BRACKET ARM							
8016 811003	42.000	1,348.38000	56,631.96	1,763.00000	74,046.00	2,000.00000	84,000.00
FURNISH AND INSTALL ELECTRICAL MANHOLE							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: PG5625285

Counties: PRINCE GEORGE'S

Letting Date: March 19, 2015

District(s): 3

Call Order: 501

Project(s): STATE FUNDED

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(1) CITELUM US INC.		(2) CHESAPEAKE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS		(3) BRUCE & MERRILEES ELECTRIC COMPANY	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	100% STATE FUNDED	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
8017	821002	63.000	382.70000	24,110.10	400.00000	25,200.00	350.00000	22,050.00
BREAKAWAY BASE SUPPORT SYSTEM FOR LIGHTING STRUCTURE								
8018	832004	18,375.000	6.24000	114,660.00	4.35000	79,931.25	7.00000	128,625.00
DUCT CABLE - 2 CONDUCTOR, NO 4 AWG, 600 V								
8019	832006	3,250.000	8.21000	26,682.50	5.75000	18,687.50	9.00000	29,250.00
DUCT CABLE - 4 CONDUCTOR, NO 4 AWG, 600 V								
8020	832017	8,125.000	1.93000	15,681.25	1.95000	15,843.75	1.50000	12,187.50
CABLE - 1 CONDUCTOR, NO 4 AWG, TYPE USE, 600V								
8021	832019	13,650.000	0.48000	6,552.00	0.60000	8,190.00	0.75000	10,237.50
CABLE - 1 CONDUCTOR, NO 10 AWG, TYPE THWN/THHN, 600V								



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: PG5625285

Counties: PRINCE GEORGE'S

Letting Date: March 19, 2015

District(s): 3

Call Order: 501

Project(s): STATE FUNDED

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) CITELUM US INC.		(2) CHESAPEAKE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS		(3) BRUCE & MERRILEES ELECTRIC COMPANY	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	100% STATE FUNDED	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
8022 834001	140.000	46.84000	6,557.60	60.00000	8,400.00	35.00000	4,900.00
CONNECTOR KIT - TYPE I EA							
8023 834002	80.000	45.90000	3,672.00	67.00000	5,360.00	35.00000	2,800.00
CONNECTOR KIT - TYPE II EA							
8024 834003	70.000	56.20000	3,934.00	76.00000	5,320.00	50.00000	3,500.00
CONNECTOR KIT - TYPE III EA							
8025 834004	70.000	57.35000	4,014.50	73.00000	5,110.00	50.00000	3,500.00
CONNECTOR KIT - TYPE IV EA							
8026 837001	125.000	124.16000	15,520.00	115.00000	14,375.00	175.00000	21,875.00
GROUND ROD - 3/4 INCH DIAMETER X 10 FOOT LENGTH EA							



03/24/2015 15:44:58

Trns•port v2.02.096.03

Tabulation of Bids

Page 7 of 15

Contract ID: PG5625285

Counties: PRINCE GEORGE'S

Letting Date: March 19, 2015

District(s): 3

Call Order: 501

Project(s): STATE FUNDED

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(1) CITELUM US INC.		(2) CHESAPEAKE ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS		(3) BRUCE & MERRILEES ELECTRIC COMPANY	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Section Totals:			\$931,080.93		\$962,676.00		\$979,000.00
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$931,080.93		\$962,676.00		\$979,000.00
Contract Item Totals			\$931,080.93		\$962,676.00		\$979,000.00
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals			\$931,080.93		\$962,676.00		979,000.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum



03/24/2015 15:44:58

Trns•port v2.02.096.03

Tabulation of Bids

Page 8 of 15

Contract ID: PG5625285

Counties: PRINCE GEORGE'S

Letting Date: March 19, 2015

District(s): 3

Call Order: 501

Project(s): STATE FUNDED

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) ROMMEL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(5) MIDASCO, LLC		(6) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	100% STATE FUNDED		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
1001 110360	(1)		10,000.00000	10,000.00	40,000.00000	40,000.00	42,500.00000	42,500.00
TYPE C ENGINEERS OFFICE	LS							
1002 120500	(1)		216,670.75000	216,670.75	137,750.00000	137,750.00	254,000.00000	254,000.00
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS							
1003 120890	150.000		200.00000	30,000.00	50.00000	7,500.00	402.50000	60,375.00
PROTECTION VEHICLE	UD							
1004 130850	(1)		36,444.25000	36,444.25	50,000.00000	50,000.00	106,000.00000	106,000.00
MOBILIZATION	LS							
2001 203030	75.000		500.00000	37,500.00	25.00000	1,875.00	190.00000	14,250.00
TEST PIT EXCAVATION	CY							



03/24/2015 15:44:58

Trns•port v2.02.096.03

Tabulation of Bids

Page 9 of 15

Contract ID: PG5625285**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S**Letting Date:** March 19, 2015**District(s):** 3**Call Order:** 501**Project(s):** STATE FUNDED**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS**Min:****Max:****Contract Description:** US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) ROMMEL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(5) MIDASCO, LLC		(6) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	100% STATE FUNDED	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
8001 800000-EA	2.000	4,000.00000	8,000.00	10,000.00000	20,000.00	5,276.74000	10,553.48
. MODIFIED BASE MOUNTED SERVICE PEDESTAL	EA						
8002 800000-EA	2.000	500.00000	1,000.00	0.10000	0.20	7,573.84000	15,147.68
. UTILITY CONNECTION CHARGES	EA						
8003 800000-LS	(1)	1,000.00000	1,000.00	1,540.00000	1,540.00	8,075.67000	8,075.67
. REMOVE AND DISPOSE OF EXISTING LIGHTING INFRASTRUCTURE	LS						
8004 801003	175.000	800.00000	140,000.00	775.00000	135,625.00	1,140.00000	199,500.00
CONCRETE FOR LIGHT FOUNDATION	CY						
8005 802502	13,800.000	1.50000	20,700.00	1.15000	15,870.00	2.82000	38,916.00
NO. 4 AWG STRANDED BARE COPPER GROUND WIRE	LF						



03/24/2015 15:44:58

Trns•port v2.02.096.03

Tabulation of Bids

Page 10 of 15

Contract ID: PG5625285

Counties: PRINCE GEORGE'S

Letting Date: March 19, 2015

District(s): 3

Call Order: 501

Project(s): STATE FUNDED

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) ROMMEL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(5) MIDASCO, LLC		(6) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	100% STATE FUNDED	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
8006	805118	1,625.000	22.00000	35,750.00	45.00000	73,125.00	60.00000	97,500.00
4 INCH SCHEDULE 80 RIGID PVC CONDUIT-BORED								
8007	805140	100.000	10.00000	1,000.00	15.25000	1,525.00	32.00000	3,200.00
4 INCH SCHEDULE 80 RIGID PVC CONDUIT-TRENCHED								
8008	806025	73.000	800.00000	58,400.00	655.00000	47,815.00	1,165.50000	85,081.50
LED ROADWAY LUMINAIRE								
8009	808024	2.000	2,125.00000	4,250.00	2,360.00000	4,720.00	2,779.70000	5,559.40
50 FOOT LIGHT STRUCTURE - 10 FOOT BRACKET ARM								
8010	808029	1.000	2,115.00000	2,115.00	2,679.00000	2,679.00	2,887.50000	2,887.50
40 FOOT LIGHT STRUCTURE - 25 FOOT BRACKET ARM								



03/24/2015 15:44:58

Trns•port v2.02.096.03

Tabulation of Bids

Page 11 of 15

Contract ID: PG5625285**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S**Letting Date:** March 19, 2015**District(s):** 3**Call Order:** 501**Project(s):** STATE FUNDED**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS**Min:****Max:****Contract Description:** US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) ROMMEL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(5) MIDASCO, LLC		(6) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION:	0001	100% STATE FUNDED	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
8011	808030	10.000	1,970.00000	19,700.00	2,350.00000	23,500.00	2,684.00000	26,840.00
40 FOOT LIGHT STRUCTURE - 20 FOOT BRACKET ARM								
		EA						
8012	808031	12.000	1,600.00000	19,200.00	1,820.00000	21,840.00	2,206.10000	26,473.20
40 FOOT LIGHT STRUCTURE - 15 FOOT BRACKET ARM								
		EA						
8013	808033	9.000	1,570.00000	14,130.00	1,840.00000	16,560.00	2,168.10000	19,512.90
40 FOOT LIGHT STRUCTURE - 10 FOOT BRACKET ARM								
		EA						
8014	808034	38.000	1,565.00000	59,470.00	1,830.00000	69,540.00	2,159.30000	82,053.40
40 FOOT LIGHT STRUCTURE - 8 FOOT BRACKET ARM								
		EA						
8015	808035	1.000	1,540.00000	1,540.00	1,789.00000	1,789.00	2,123.00000	2,123.00
40 FOOT LIGHT STRUCTURE - 6 FOOT BRACKET ARM								
		EA						



03/24/2015 15:44:58

Trns•port v2.02.096.03

Tabulation of Bids

Page 12 of 15

Contract ID: PG5625285

Counties: PRINCE GEORGE'S

Letting Date: March 19, 2015

District(s): 3

Call Order: 501

Project(s): STATE FUNDED

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) ROMMEL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(5) MIDASCO, LLC		(6) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	100% STATE FUNDED	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
8016 811003	42.000	1,500.00000	63,000.00	1,714.50000	72,009.00	11,800.00000	495,600.00
FURNISH AND INSTALL ELECTRICAL MANHOLE	EA						
8017 821002	63.000	360.00000	22,680.00	345.00000	21,735.00	451.00000	28,413.00
BREAKAWAY BASE SUPPORT SYSTEM FOR LIGHTING STRUCTURE	EA						
8018 832004	18,375.000	5.60000	102,900.00	8.40000	154,350.00	23.18000	425,932.50
DUCT CABLE - 2 CONDUCTOR, NO 4 AWG, 600 V	LF						
8019 832006	3,250.000	7.00000	22,750.00	10.20000	33,150.00	25.21000	81,932.50
DUCT CABLE - 4 CONDUCTOR, NO 4 AWG, 600 V	LF						



03/24/2015 15:44:58

Trns•port v2.02.096.03

Tabulation of Bids

Page 13 of 15

Contract ID: PG5625285

Counties: PRINCE GEORGE'S

Letting Date: March 19, 2015

District(s): 3

Call Order: 501

Project(s): STATE FUNDED

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

Line No / Item ID Item Description			(4) ROMMEL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(5) MIDASCO, LLC		(6) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	100% STATE FUNDED		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
8020 832017	8,125.000		1.60000	13,000.00	2.00000	16,250.00	4.06000	32,987.50
CABLE - 1 CONDUCTOR, NO 4 AWG, TYPE USE, 600V								
8021 832019	13,650.000		0.50000	6,825.00	0.22000	3,003.00	1.61000	21,976.50
CABLE - 1 CONDUCTOR, NO 10 AWG, TYPE THWN/THHN, 600V								
8022 834001	140.000		45.00000	6,300.00	59.50000	8,330.00	163.07000	22,829.80
CONNECTOR KIT - TYPE I								
8023 834002	80.000		50.00000	4,000.00	63.00000	5,040.00	165.52000	13,241.60
CONNECTOR KIT - TYPE II								
8024 834003	70.000		60.00000	4,200.00	84.00000	5,880.00	166.32000	11,642.40
CONNECTOR KIT - TYPE III								



03/24/2015 15:44:58

Trns•port v2.02.096.03

Tabulation of Bids

Page 14 of 15

Contract ID: PG5625285**Counties:** PRINCE GEORGE'S**Letting Date:** March 19, 2015**District(s):** 3**Call Order:** 501**Project(s):** STATE FUNDED**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS**Min:****Max:****Contract Description:** US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

Line No / Item ID Item Description		(4) ROMMEL ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION, INC.		(5) MIDASCO, LLC		(6) FORT MYER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 100% STATE FUNDED		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		LCC:	
8025 834004	70.000	55.00000	3,850.00	73.50000	5,145.00	166.32000	11,642.40
CONNECTOR KIT - TYPE IV EA							
8026 837001	125.000	125.00000	15,625.00	175.00000	21,875.00	152.25000	19,031.25
GROUND ROD - 3/4 INCH DIAMETER X 10 FOOT LENGTH EA							
Section Totals:			\$982,000.00		\$1,020,020.20		\$2,265,778.18
Life Cycle Costs:							
Section Total with LCC:			\$982,000.00		\$1,020,020.20		\$2,265,778.18
Contract Item Totals			\$982,000.00		\$1,020,020.20		\$2,265,778.18
Contract Time Totals							
Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals			\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
Contract Grand Totals			\$982,000.00		\$1,020,020.20		2,265,778.18



03/24/2015 15:44:58

Trns•port v2.02.096.03

Tabulation of Bids

Page 15 of 15

Contract ID: PG5625285

Counties: PRINCE GEORGE'S

Letting Date: March 19, 2015

District(s): 3

Call Order: 501

Project(s): STATE FUNDED

Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: US 301 at MD 214 Interchange Lighting

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum